TRAP & SKEET - SHOTGUN
Range Safety Checklist

Posted Range Safety Rules up to date

Range Safety Rules posted inside

Eye and Ear Protection signs posted on the ranges

Trap and Skeet house locks operational
Pattern board usage sign posted

Shooting stations clearly marked

Empty shell receptacles available to shooters

Snow cleaned back from shooting stations

Deficiencies needing to be addressed:

Inspected By:

Print Name
RSO Committee Members: Rich Scheidel
Dorothy Andrews
Duane Pool
Loretta Koepp
Tom Raszka

Charley Jones

419-433-9282
419-502-6146
216-374-6786
419-503-3040
440-235-6336
440-387-2321

Date:



