## TRAP & SKEET – SHOTGUN Range Safety Checklist

Posted Range Safety Ru	lles up to date		
Range Safety Rules post	ted inside		
Eye and Ear Protection	signs posted on th	e ranges	
Trap and Skeet house lo	ocks operational		
Pattern board usage sig	n posted		
Shooting stations clearl	y marked		
Empty shell receptacles	available to shoot	ers	
Snow cleaned back from	n shooting stations	S	
Deficiencies needing to	be addressed:		
Inspected By:Print Nar			Date:
RSO Committee Members:	Rich Scheidel Dorothy Andrews Duane Pool Loretta Koepp Tom Raszka	419-433-9282 419-502-6146 216-374-6786 419-503-3040 440-235-6336	

Charley Jones 440-387-2321